MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Spring 2015

2,762
2,958
2,971
4,085
340
1,611
63
20
558
160
15,528

518
341
221
271
679
2,030

3,280
3,299
3,192
4,356
1,019
1,611
63
20
558
160
17,558

Spring 2016

2,959
2,918
2,876
4,118
536
1,788
79
20
534
229
16,057

505
325
241
260
895
2,226

3,464
3,243
3,117
4,378
1,431
1,788
79
20
534
229
18,283

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree
Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus

197
(40)
(95)
33
196
177
16
0
(24)
69
529

(13)
(16)
20
(11)
216
196

184
(56)
(75)
22
412
177
16
0
(24)
69
725

DIFFERENCE
Number

Percent

7.1%
-1.4%
-3.2%

0.8%
57.6%
11.0%
25.4%

0.0%
-4.3%
43.1%
3.41%

-2.5%
-4.7%
9.0%
-4.1%
31.8%
9.66%

5.6%
-1.7%
-2.3%

0.5%
40.4%
11.0%
25.4%

0.0%
-4.3%
43.1%
4.13%



